
Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

652 86.0 1 Jana Saranac Sound Of Music Therese Poirier01:28.22

601 79.0 2 Zonkers Treasure At The End of the Karen Winter01:34.50

651 73.0 3 Karefree Saranac Bi Design Therese Poirier02:24.43



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

657 98.0 1 Cedarwood's N Crimson's Blue Islan Debi Cocciola01:28.35

703 83.0 2 Hannah Fields Dianne Fields02:11.81

702 ABS Olgivan Show Yada Yada Exay Bac Hannah Brown

704 ABS Glaciallake's Almond Coffee Muffin Hannah Brown



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

818 100.0 1 Whistlewind Beautiful Zion Kimberly Berkley1001:05.88

824 100.0 2 Bolser Whirl Away Mark Harrell1001:09.56

827 100.0 3 Sophia Loren II Michael Pardue1001:12.53

821 100.0 4 Cyclone's Summer Good Vibrations Elizabeth Hunter1001:16.16

817 99.0 Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard David Frasca901:33.44

831 99.0 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion901:29.03

808 89.0 Ryzup Zac Tammy Nichols01:30.94

816 88.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell01:11.00

820 NQ Three-Doves Aster Star Of The Fiel Dr. Albert Collver III01:51.53

806 ABS Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter

814 ABS Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff Susan Wright

819 ABS Cedarwood's Do You Believe In Mag Jamie Heberlein

829 ABS Korra Lynn Ruth Melissa Elmes



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

818 100.0 1 Whistlewind Beautiful Zion Kimberly Berkley1001:17.60

827 100.0 2 Sophia Loren II Michael Pardue1001:29.93

821 100.0 3 Cyclone's Summer Good Vibrations Elizabeth Hunter1001:30.59

817 100.0 4 Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard David Frasca1001:50.68

824 99.0 Bolser Whirl Away Mark Harrell901:34.72

831 96.0 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion601:58.25

808 89.0 Ryzup Zac Tammy Nichols01:42.53

816 79.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell01:23.60

806 NQ Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter01:30.69

814 NQ Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff Susan Wright02:16.03

829 NQ Korra Lynn Ruth Melissa Elmes

819 ABS Cedarwood's Do You Believe In Mag Jamie Heberlein



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

818 100.0 1 Whistlewind Beautiful Zion Kimberly Berkley1001:26.66

824 100.0 2 Bolser Whirl Away Mark Harrell1001:34.69

831 100.0 3 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion1001:40.06

821 100.0 4 Cyclone's Summer Good Vibrations Elizabeth Hunter1001:44.87

806 100.0 Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter1002:00.94

810 100.0 Hi-Star Rise to Shine Constance Lowe1001:46.88

817 100.0 Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard David Frasca1002:07.10

827 100.0 Sophia Loren II Michael Pardue1001:53.97

822 99.0 Cataway's Crown Prince Linda Baschnagel901:58.57

809 98.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein802:05.18

823 98.0 Himark's Midnight On The Highlands Nancy Moss801:55.69

808 95.0 Ryzup Zac Tammy Nichols601:53.19

807 94.0 A2M Black Aegis Shield of the Gods Cathy Mitchell502:12.53

815 94.0 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst501:56.43

819 89.0 Cedarwood's Do You Believe In Mag Jamie Heberlein

814 86.0 Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff Susan Wright02:15.97

812 84.0 Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer01:49.93

816 80.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell01:35.03

829 NQ Korra Lynn Ruth Melissa Elmes03:00.00



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

909 99.0 1 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst01:55.16

908 96.0 2 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein02:14.43

904 92.0 3 A2M Black Aegis Shield of the Gods Cathy Mitchell02:05.59

910 86.0 4 Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff Susan Wright02:11.44

911 NQ Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer


